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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САЗЫКИНА Ксения БАШ  2  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -16 2 7

МИХАЙЛОВА Анна БАШ  V  0  2  1  V  0 0,333 -7 9 6
АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Азал БАШ  V  V  1  0  2  2 0,333 -1 11 4
НОСОВА Екатерина СВЕ  V  V  V  1  V  1 0,667 6 14 3
ФАТХЕТДИНОВА Ли БАШ  V  V  V V2  V  0 0,833 8 14 2
КАГАРМАНОВА Ами БАШ  V  2  V  1  1  0 0,333 -4 10 5
ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ  V  V  V V2 V  V 1,000 14 17 1

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПИМЕНОВА Ева БАШ  0  V  V  V  1  2 0,500 1 12 3
ЯКОВЛЕВА София СПБ  V  V  V  V  0  0 0,667 5 12 2
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Риа БАШ  1  0  2  V  0  V 0,333 -6 9 6
НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ  0  0  V  2  0  V 0,333 -8 8 7
ЯППАРОВА Алсу БАШ  1  1  2  V  V  0 0,333 -6 10 5
УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 13 17 1
ЗАХАРОВА София БАШ  V  V  1  2  V  0 0,500 1 12 3

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САФИНА Дарья БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 18 1
ЁРОВА Эвелина БАШ  0  1  0  0  V  V 0,333 -9 7 6
ВАЛЕЕВА Алсу БАШ  0  V  0  V  V  2 0,500 -1 11 3
ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Аде БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 17 2
ШВЕЙКИНА Яна БАШ  0  V  1  1  2  V 0,333 -2 10 4

ПЕСКОВА Ольга СПБ  0  2  1  1  V  V 0,333 -4 10 5
НИГМАТЗЯНОВА Дин ТАТ  0  2  V  0  0  0 0,167 -12 5 7

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДАВЛЕТБАЕВА Диляр БАШ  1  V  0  0  1  0 0,167 -11 5 6
НАГАЕВА Ариана БАШ V2  V  1  1  1  0 0,333 -6 8 5
КАМБАРОВА Амелия БАШ  2  2  0  0  2  0 0,000 -12 6 7

ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 10 16 2
ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Диль ТАТ  V  V  V  0  0  0 0,500 1 9 4
ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ  V V2  V  2 V1  0 0,667 1 11 3
ЧЕЧИК Полина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 18 1

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 18 1

АХМЕТШИНА Рената БАШ  0  1  V  0  0  V 0,333 -6 7 5
ХАНАФИЕВА Гульсин ТАТ  0  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 4 13 3
НИЗАМОВА Софья БАШ  0  0  0  1  1  V 0,167 -12 5 6
СЕЛИВЕРСТЕНКОВА БАШ  0  V  0  V  1  V 0,500 0 10 4
ХАЛИКОВА Неля БАШ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 15 2
СИНЕНКО Софья СПБ  0  1  2  2  0  0 0,000 -13 5 7
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Юлианна БАШ  0  V  V  V  2  1 0,500 1 12 3

ЗАРИПОВА Диана БАШ  V  V  V  V  0  2 0,667 6 14 2
КУЗЬМИНА Арина БАШ  2  0  V  V  0  V 0,500 -2 11 4
ГАРЕЕВА Риана БАШ  0  0  2  V  0  V 0,333 -6 8 6
ФАТХУТДИНОВА Ма БАШ  0  2  2  0  0  1 0,000 -13 5 7
ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 18 1
ШАКИРОВА Язгуль ТАТ  V  V  0  2  V  0 0,500 -2 11 4

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САДРЕТДИНОВА Све БАШ  0  1  2  1  2 0,000 -9 6 6
АХМЕТОВА Камила БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 15 1
ЕМАШЕВА Екатерина БАШ  V  2  V  0  V 0,600 3 11 3
КУТЛУМЕТОВА Анас БАШ  V  0  0  1  2 0,200 -8 6 5
ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 7 13 2
АКУТИНА София ОРБ  V  2  1  V  1 0,400 -3 10 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАЖИНА Ульяна БАШ  1  1  0  V  0 0,200 -7 5 6
ДАЯНОВА Зарина БАШ  V  2  1  V  V 0,600 5 12 2
ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ  V  V  2  0  1 0,400 -3 9 4
ГАРЕЕВА Алина БАШ  V  V  V  V  0 0,800 5 12 1
ШАБАЕВА Анастасия СВЕ  0  0  V  1  V 0,400 -4 7 5
КОРМИШИНА Виктор ОРБ  V  0  V  V  2 0,600 4 11 3

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШОКУРОВА Яна БАШ  1  0  0  0  V 0,200 -9 4 6
ЯМГУРОВА Ульяна БАШ  V  V  0  1  2 0,400 -3 9 5
СЕЛЕЗНЕВА Агата БАШ  V  2  0  V  2 0,400 -1 10 3
САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 15 1
АЛТЫНОВА Эвелина МОС  V  V  2  0  1 0,400 -1 9 4

ЗИННУРОВА Ясмина ТАТ  1  V  V  1  V 0,600 0 11 2

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦЕЛИЩЕВА Вера БАШ  0  V  0  0  1 0,200 -10 4 5
МУХАМАДЕЕВА Лей БАШ  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 8 13 2
СТЕПАНОВА Агата БАШ  2  0  0  0  0 0,000 -13 2 6
МУЛЛАЯРОВА Мария БАШ  V  1  V  0  0 0,400 -2 7 4

САФАРЯН Александра СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 15 1
ЮШКОВА Стефания ТЮМ  V  1  V  V  2 0,600 5 12 3
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ  V  V  0  1  0 0,400 -5 7 5

ВЛАДИМИРОВА Юли БАШ  2  V  V  V  0 0,600 3 11 3
БАТУХТИНА Анастас БАШ  1  0  0  1  0 0,000 -13 2 6
КАГИРОВА Амалия БАШ  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 10 14 1
ДАВЫДОВА Аглая СПБ  V  0  V  1  1 0,400 -3 8 4
АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Амин ТАТ  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 8 12 2

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САФРОНОВА Анна БАШ V2  V  2  1  V  1 0,500 2 12 4
НУГАЕВА Элина БАШ  1  V  1  0  V  V 0,500 3 11 3
ГУБАЙДУЛЛИНА Зар БАШ  0  0  1  0  2  1 0,000 -14 4 7
ДУШАНБАЕВА Милан БАШ  V  V  V  1  1  V 0,667 2 14 2
ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизаве СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 18 1
ВАЛИАХМЕТОВА Гул ТАТ  0  0  V  V  1  V 0,500 -2 10 5
ДУНДУА Лиле МОС  V  0  V  2  1  0 0,333 -5 9 6

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГУЗАИРОВА Эвелина БАШ  V  1  1  2  V  1 0,333 -3 11 5
ВАСИНА Ульяна БАШ  0 V2  0  V V2  V 0,667 0 10 3
МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ  V  1  2  V  V  V 0,667 4 15 2
ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 18 1
КАСИМОВА Самина ТАТ  V  2  2  0  2  V 0,333 -4 12 6
ИЛЬЯСОВА Елизавета ОРБ  2  1  2  1  V  V 0,333 -1 12 4

БОНДАРЕВА Майя СПБ  V  0  1  2  2  0 0,167 -8 8 7
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Ел БАШ 1,000 18 18 квалифицированных

2 ЧЕЧИК Полина СПБ 1,000 17 18 квалифицированных

3 САФИНА Дарья БАШ 1,000 16 18 квалифицированных

3 ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ 1,000 16 18 квалифицированных

5 ЛИСОВЦОВА Ели СПБ 1,000 14 18 квалифицированных

6 ГОНЧАРОВА Пол ОРБ 1,000 14 17 квалифицированных

7 САЛИХОВА Арин БАШ 1,000 14 15 квалифицированных

8 ГОРНАКОВА Дарь БАШ 1,000 12 18 квалифицированных

9 САФАРЯН Алекса СПБ 1,000 12 15 квалифицированных

10 АХМЕТОВА Ками БАШ 1,000 10 15 квалифицированных

11 УСМАНОВА Сафи ТАТ 0,833 13 17 квалифицированных

12 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА БАШ 0,833 12 17 квалифицированных

13 ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Пол БАШ 0,833 10 16 квалифицированных

14 ХАЛИКОВА Неля БАШ 0,833 9 15 квалифицированных

15 ФАТХЕТДИНОВА БАШ 0,833 8 14 квалифицированных

16 КАГИРОВА Амали БАШ 0,800 10 14 квалифицированных

17 МУХАМАДЕЕВА БАШ 0,800 8 13 квалифицированных

18 АХМЕТЗЯНОВА ТАТ 0,800 8 12 квалифицированных

19 ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ 0,800 7 13 квалифицированных

20 ГАРЕЕВА Алина БАШ 0,800 5 12 квалифицированных

21 ЗАРИПОВА Диана БАШ 0,667 6 14 квалифицированных

21 НОСОВА Екатерин СВЕ 0,667 6 14 квалифицированных

23 ЯКОВЛЕВА София СПБ 0,667 5 12 квалифицированных

24 МАКСЮТОВА По БАШ 0,667 4 15 квалифицированных

25 ХАНАФИЕВА Гул ТАТ 0,667 4 13 квалифицированных

26 ДУШАНБАЕВА М БАШ 0,667 2 14 квалифицированных

27 ПРЫТКОВА Анаст БАШ 0,667 1 11 квалифицированных

28 ВАСИНА Ульяна БАШ 0,667 0 10 квалифицированных

29 ДАЯНОВА Зарина БАШ 0,600 5 12 квалифицированных

29 ЮШКОВА Стефан ТЮМ 0,600 5 12 квалифицированных

31 КОРМИШИНА Ви ОРБ 0,600 4 11 квалифицированных

32 ВЛАДИМИРОВА БАШ 0,600 3 11 квалифицированных

32 ЕМАШЕВА Екатер БАШ 0,600 3 11 квалифицированных

34 ЗИННУРОВА Ясм ТАТ 0,600 0 11 квалифицированных

35 НУГАЕВА Элина БАШ 0,500 3 11 квалифицированных

36 САФРОНОВА Анн БАШ 0,500 2 12 квалифицированных

37 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Юли БАШ 0,500 1 12 квалифицированных

37 ЗАХАРОВА София БАШ 0,500 1 12 квалифицированных

37 ПИМЕНОВА Ева БАШ 0,500 1 12 квалифицированных

40 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д ТАТ 0,500 1 9 квалифицированных

41 СЕЛИВЕРСТЕНК БАШ 0,500 0 10 квалифицированных

42 ВАЛЕЕВА Алсу БАШ 0,500 -1 11 квалифицированных

43 КУЗЬМИНА Арин БАШ 0,500 -2 11 квалифицированных

43 ШАКИРОВА Язгу ТАТ 0,500 -2 11 квалифицированных

45 ВАЛИАХМЕТОВА ТАТ 0,500 -2 10 квалифицированных

46 СЕЛЕЗНЕВА Агат БАШ 0,400 -1 10 квалифицированных

47 АЛТЫНОВА Эвел МОС 0,400 -1 9 квалифицированных

48 МУЛЛАЯРОВА М БАШ 0,400 -2 7 квалифицированных

49 АКУТИНА София ОРБ 0,400 -3 10 квалифицированных
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50 ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ 0,400 -3 9 квалифицированных

50 ЯМГУРОВА Ульян БАШ 0,400 -3 9 квалифицированных

52 ДАВЫДОВА Агла СПБ 0,400 -3 8 квалифицированных

53 ШАБАЕВА Анаста СВЕ 0,400 -4 7 квалифицированных

54 ШАХОВА Екатери БАШ 0,400 -5 7 квалифицированных

55 ИЛЬЯСОВА Елиза ОРБ 0,333 -1 12 квалифицированных

56 АХМЕТЗЯНОВА БАШ 0,333 -1 11 квалифицированных

57 ШВЕЙКИНА Яна БАШ 0,333 -2 10 квалифицированных

58 ГУЗАИРОВА Эвел БАШ 0,333 -3 11 квалифицированных

59 КАСИМОВА Сами ТАТ 0,333 -4 12 квалифицированных

60 КАГАРМАНОВА БАШ 0,333 -4 10 квалифицированных

60 ПЕСКОВА Ольга СПБ 0,333 -4 10 квалифицированных

62 ДУНДУА Лиле МОС 0,333 -5 9 квалифицированных

63 ЯППАРОВА Алсу БАШ 0,333 -6 10 квалифицированных

64 ШАЙМУРАТОВА БАШ 0,333 -6 9 квалифицированных

65 ГАРЕЕВА Риана БАШ 0,333 -6 8 квалифицированных

65 НАГАЕВА Ариана БАШ 0,333 -6 8 квалифицированных

67 АХМЕТШИНА Ре БАШ 0,333 -6 7 выбывший

68 МИХАЙЛОВА Ан БАШ 0,333 -7 9 выбывший

69 НУРГАЛЕЕВА Ал БАШ 0,333 -8 8 выбывший

70 ЁРОВА Эвелина БАШ 0,333 -9 7 выбывший

71 БАЖИНА Ульяна БАШ 0,200 -7 5 выбывший

72 КУТЛУМЕТОВА БАШ 0,200 -8 6 выбывший

73 ШОКУРОВА Яна БАШ 0,200 -9 4 выбывший

74 ЦЕЛИЩЕВА Вера БАШ 0,200 -10 4 выбывший

75 БОНДАРЕВА Май СПБ 0,167 -8 8 выбывший

76 ДАВЛЕТБАЕВА Д БАШ 0,167 -11 5 выбывший

77 НИГМАТЗЯНОВА ТАТ 0,167 -12 5 выбывший

77 НИЗАМОВА Софь БАШ 0,167 -12 5 выбывший

79 САДРЕТДИНОВА БАШ 0,000 -9 6 выбывший

80 КАМБАРОВА Аме БАШ 0,000 -12 6 выбывший

81 СИНЕНКО Софья СПБ 0,000 -13 5 выбывший

81 ФАТХУТДИНОВА БАШ 0,000 -13 5 выбывший

83 БАТУХТИНА Ана БАШ 0,000 -13 2 выбывший

83 СТЕПАНОВА Агат БАШ 0,000 -13 2 выбывший

85 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИНА БАШ 0,000 -14 4 выбывший

86 САЗЫКИНА Ксени БАШ 0,000 -16 2 выбывший
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